-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210188AB
Non-Indicating
Pressure Transmitters
TPS20 Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

- Pollution degree 2
- Installation category II
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website .
TPS20 - ❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ (❺)
❶ Pressure type
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
❹ Pressure port
F8: G3/8 (standard, PF)
P2: R1/2 (with adapter, PT)
P8: R3/8 (with adapter, PT)
ZZ: Others❷ Connection
1: Head type
2: DIN connector type
3. Connector cable type
❺ User pressure range 01)
Customized pressure range
❸ Rated Pressure range
Number: rated pressure range (unit: kgf/cm2)
Gauge pressure Absolute pressure
1 0 to 0.2
-
2 0 to 0.5
3 0 to 1 0 to 1
4 0 to 2 0 to 2
5 0 to 7 0 to 7
6 0 to 10 0 to 10
7 0 to 20 0 to 20
8 0 to 35 0 to 35
9 0 to 70
-
A 0 to 100
C 0 to 200
F 0 to 300
H 0 to 350
Compound pressure
M -1.03 to 0
O -1.03 to 1
Q -1.03 to 7
V -1.03 to 10
X -1.03 to 20
Y -1.03 to 35
Z User pressure range
01) The pressure range is set to customized pressure range. (select 'Z' at ③ Rated pressure range)
Connections
  ■ Head type   ■ DIN connector type   ■ Connector cable type
Pin
+
-
Pin Type
1 +
2 -
3 N.C
F.G.
Pin Type
1 +
2 N.C
3 F.G.
4 -
•	 In case of head type, remove the top cover.
Inner Circuit
15 - 35 VDCᜡ
+V
GND
C
I R
 C
 U
 I T
Cu
rr